

GAHC010048342018



undefined

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)

Case No. : WP(C)/1596/2018

JAGOT TOSSA
MUTTACK TEA ESTATE,
P.O. LAHOAL, DISTRICT- DIBRUGARH, ASSAM, PIN - 786010

VERSUS

THE MANAGEMENT OF MUTTACK TEA ESTATE AND ANR.
JOKAI AGNI PLANTATION (P) LTD., P.O. LAHOAL, DISTRICT - DIBRUGARH,
ASSAM, PIN - 786010. REPRESENTED BY ITS MANAGER.

2:THE PRESIDING OFFICER
INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL

DIBRUGARH
P.O. DIBRUGARH
ASSAM
PIN 78600

Advocate for the Petitioner : MR. S DUTTA, MS. N MODI,MR. C SHARMA,MR. R A
HAZARIKA

Advocate for the Respondent : MR. D NATH, MR. D KALITA

BEFORE
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE MANISH CHOUDHURY

ORDER

03.02.2026

Heard Mr. S. Dutta, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Ms. K. Bora, learned counsel for the petitioner and Mr. D. Nath, learned counsel for the respondent no. 1.

List the case again on 19.02.2026.

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant